OBSERVATION WE

STATE ENGINEER Well Record LL STATE WELL NO. _1/9%-27E (1)
Salem, Oregon COUNTY .. Tillamook
APPLICATION NO. .GR=250
MAILING
OWNER: ... Virgil Chadwick ADDRESS:
CITY AND .
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner’s No. STATE: ... .. Tillamook, Oregon.
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SW.% NW Y Sec..2] . T. 1__S,R .9 __ W, WM.

Bearing and distance from section or subdivision 1
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Altitude at well 15 to 18 feet
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TYPE OF WELL: .Drilled _ Date Constructed 11=58..
Depth drilled .97 Depth cased ..197 Section.....27... ...

CASING RECORD:

8 inch

FINISH:

AQUIFERS:

WATER LEVEL:

80
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type ... Turhine HP. 15
Capacity 500 GP.M.
WELL TESTS:
Drawdown ..o ft. after ... hours G.P.M.
Drawdown ... ft after ... hours ' G.P.M.
USE OF WATER .Irrigation Temp. °F. - 19
SOURCE OF INFORMATION
DRILLER or DIGGER ......_ Paul Ross, Hillsboro
ADDITIONAL DATA:
Log ..&..... Water Level Measurements ...._____ Chemical Analysis ... Aquifer Test ... _ _
REMARKS:

State Printing 89316
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STATE ENGINEER
Salem, Oregon

Well Log

CountyTillamook

State Well No. 1/9W=27E(1)

Owner: ... Yirgil Chadwick

Driller: =

Date Drilled

Owner’s No. .

Application No, ..GRE=250

CHARACTER OF MATERIAL (Feet below 1and surface) Thickness
Prom - To (feet)
Soil e 0 5 5
Clay - 5 20 15
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. —Cemented Gravel

—Water Grave]

45

50

10

Mater Gravel

60

65

115

50

Cemented Gravel¢

Water Gravel

115

120

120

154
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Cemented Gravel

Water Gravel

154

160

190

30

Cemented Gravel

_Water Gravel

160

190

195

Shale

197

195
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