STATE ENGINEER Salem, Oregon



Well Record

STATE WELL NO. 1/9W-27E (1)
COUNTY Tillamook
APPLICATION NO GR-250

		APPLICATION NO. GH-250
OWNER: Virgil Chadwick	MAILING ADDRESS:	
LOCATION OF WELL: Owner's No.	CITITIST A BITE	
SW 1/4 NW 1/4 Sec. 27 T. 1 S, R. 9 W		
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision	, ** .1*1.	
corner 275' E. & 1020' N. of W. 1/4 Cor. Sec.	27. 4	ECI
Altitude at well 15 to 18 feet	KP KP Shuyen da	2 22
TYPE OF WELL: Drilled Date Constructed 11-	58	
Depth drilled 197 Depth cased 197	**********	Section27
CASING RECORD:		
8 inch		
FINISH:		
AQUIFERS:		
Agoirens.		
WATER LEVEL:		
80		
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: TypeTurbine Capacity500 G.P.M.	*************************	H.P. 15
WELL TESTS:		
Drawdown ft. after	hours	G.P.M
Drawdown ft. after	hours	G.P.M
USE OF WATER Irrigation	Temp. °F	F 10
SOURCE OF INFORMATION		
ADDITIONAL DATA:		
Log X Water Level Measurements	Chemical Anal	ysis Aquifer Test
REMARKS:		

STATE ENGINEER Salem, Oregon

State	Well	No.	1/9W-27E(1)			
County Tillamook						
	-		GR-250			

Well Log

Owner: Virgil Chadwick	Owner's No				
Driller:	Date Drilled				
CHARACTER OF MATERIAL	(Feet Delon	/ land surface)	Thickness (feet)		
Soil	i	5	5		
Clay	[20	15		
_Cemented Gravel	20	45	25		
Water Gravel	45	50	5		
Cemented Gravel	50	60	10		
Water Gravel	60	65	55		
Cemented Gravel	65	115	50		
Water Gravel	115	120	5		
Cemented Gravel	120	154	34		
Water Gravel	154	160	6		
Cemented Gravel	160	190	30		
Water Gravel	190	195	5		
Shale	195	197	2		
等" "					